11
C
H
N
-2
00
30
7
F&
S
-1
.0
A
P
S
ub
je
ct
to
te
ch
ni
ca
lc
ha
ng
es
C
H
N
-2
00
30
7
F&
S
-1
.0
A
P
S
ub
je
ct
to
te
ch
ni
ca
lc
ha
ng
es
FSAF24-SR(-S) US
11 Nm (100 In-lb) 177°C(350°F)
FSAF24-SR(-S) US
24VAC ±20% 50/60 Hz
24VDC ±10%
6 W
2 W
1m (3ft), 18 ga
1/2"
0 ... 95°
2...10VDC
2...10VDC
95°
10VA
11 Nm (100 In-lb)
3mm
0° ... 95°
70
15
2 x SPDT 7A (2.5A )@
125/250VAC UL
5° 25° 85°
5 ... 95%
-30°C ... +50°C [-22°F ... +122°F]
-40°C ... +80°C [-40°F ... +176°F]
IP54/NEMA2
45dB
UL873
ISO 9001
2.7 kg. (6 lbs)
12 ...25 mm
[1/2" ...1.05"]
*
10 ...20 mm
[3/8" ...3/4"]
* K4 US
( )
1
3Y
5
2
FSAF24-SR US
24VAC/DC
(FSAF24-SR-S US)
LISTED
94D5
TEMP. IND &
REG. EQUIP.
UL
50
80
[3
.1
5"
]
98
[3
.8
6"
]
78
[3
.1
0"
]
57
[2
.2
4"
]
5
[0
.1
9"
]
[1.97"]
49
[1
.9
3"
]
73
.5
[2
.8
9"
]
67
[2.64"]
6.5 [0.26"]
148.5 [5.85"]
259 [10.20"]
9 [0.35"]
10 [0.39"]
16.5 [0.65"]
5 [0.19"]
[Ø41.2]
Ø1.62"
[7.54"]
191.6
-S
FSAF24-SR(-S) US
UL555 UL555S
2...10VDC 500Ω
4...20mA 2...10VDC
V
V
AF/NF
( 12mm)
T
~-+
T
~-+
CCWCW